
B
rin

g
 B

a
n
k

   L
a
yb

y

Playground
Parking

House
Type B
   23

ESB
sub station

House
Type B
   13

House
Type B
   14

House
Type B
   15

House
Type B
   16

House
Type B
   17

House
Type B
   05

House
Type B
   08

House
Type B
   26

5

4

8

9

12

House
Type B
   01

House
Type B
   02

House
Type B
   04
House
Type B
   03

House
Type B
   06

House
Type B
   07

House
Type B
   09

House
Type B
   30

House
Type B
   10

House
Type C
11

House
Type B
   20

House
Type B
   21

House
Type C
   22

House
Type B
   24

House
Type B
   25

House
Type B
   27

House
Type B
   28

House
Type B
   29

13

16

1

18

17

36

38

40

48

+36.99

+36.99

+38.00

+39.00

+39.50

FFL
+39.55

F.F.L
+39.30

FFL

+39.55

+39.00

+39.00

+35.12

Shrub
planting

TU
R
N
ING

AR
EA

30

House
Type C
   12

House
Type A
   18

House
Type B
   19

House
Type B
   31

19 22 2624 28

31 33 34 36

42

44

46

FFL

+39.0 FFL

+39.0

Estate Gate
  Entrance

C

ESB

planter

planter

1A

2B

3B

4A

5A

6A

7B

8A

9A

10A

11A

12C

13B

14A15A

16A

17B

18A

19A

P100

BC BCBC

51561:300 @ A1

Co. Galway

Maigh Cuilinn
Public Lighting Layout

Planning Drawing

Rev Date CkdDescription

Project

DWG NO:

Client

CHECKED: DRAWN:APPROVED:

JOB NO:SCALE:

TITLE:

P1 BCPlanning

ENGINEERINGOFFEYCC ONSULTING

Galway County Council
Aras an Chontae
Prospect Hill, Galway

Architect

VHA Architects
2A Deerpark Business Centre
Oranmore, Galway

COPYRIGHT: C

15.12.20

C 2019 Coffey Consulting Engineering

Unit 8 ,Forest Park, Mullingar, Co. Westmeath, Ireland

Tel: +353 (0)44 93 10255
Email: info@ccengineering Web: www.ccengineering.ieCEC


